
Championship Results
Heat

Championship - 100m Butterfly (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1121 Craig RYAN 1 66341 81.85 1 4

1218 Patrick ZADOW 1 66341 89.41 2 2

1209 Adrian BLUETT 1 66341 97.06 3 1

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 1 66341 112.22 4 0

689 Joseph COLLEY 1 66341 117.23 5 0

Heat

Championship - 100m Butterfly (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

968 Madeleine WELSH 2 66343 104.07 1 4

1177 Amela RYAN 2 66343 111.58 2 2

1114 Kate SVOBODA 2 66343 113.68 3 1

Heat

Championship - 100m Butterfly (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 3 66346 95.42 1 4

706 Molly EASON 3 66346 100.32 2 2

1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 3 66346 110.96 3 1

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 3 66346 147.36 4 0

621 Rose TUNSTALL 3 66346 165.47 5 0

Heat

Championship - 100m Butterfly (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

998 Alexander TRIA 4 66348 117.11 1 4

1225 Hugh GARRAWAY 4 66348 124.81 2 2

1149 Luca STUHL 4 66348 153.00 3 1

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 4 66348 177.18 4 0

Heat

Championship - 100m Butterfly (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

711 Ruby EASON 4 66349 112.32 1 4

674 Cara PARKER 4 66349 126.22 2 2

1203 Gemma LOCKHART 4 66349 134.19 3 1

Heat
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Championship - 100m Butterfly (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1121 Craig RYAN 5 66351 80.15 1 4

1218 Patrick ZADOW 5 66351 90.72 2 2

1209 Adrian BLUETT 5 66351 107.09 3 1

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 5 66351 111.01 4 0

689 Joseph COLLEY 5 66351 111.86 5 0

998 Alexander TRIA 5 66351 119.73 6 0

1225 Hugh GARRAWAY 5 66351 123.34 7 0

Heat

Championship - 100m Butterfly (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 6 66353 95.77 1 4

711 Ruby EASON 6 66353 109.80 2 2

968 Madeleine WELSH 6 66353 110.00 3 1

1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 6 66353 115.80 4 0

674 Cara PARKER 6 66353 124.78 5 0

1203 Gemma LOCKHART 6 66353 140.38 6 0

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 6 66353 148.42 7 0

621 Rose TUNSTALL 6 66353 160.57 8 0
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